M S Ramaiah University of Applied Sciences - Bangalore

Examination Timetable

Faculty FLAHS
Programme M.Sc.
Examination Semester End Examination - December 2022
Semester = 1
Date Day Programme | Session | Start Time End Time Course Code Course Title
M.Sc-FST M 10:00 AM 1:00 PM FTC505A Food Chemistry
M.Sc. FND M 10:00 AM 1:00 PM FNC501A Principles of Food Science
05th December 2022 Monday
M.Sc-BT M 10:00 AM 1:00 PM BTD501A Fundamentals of Cell Biology
M.SC-MCB M 10:00 AM 1:00 PM BTD501A Fundamentals of Cell Biology
6th December 2022 Tuesday
M.Sc-FST M 10:00 AM 1:00 PM FTC501A Food Processing and Packaging
M.Sc. FND M 10:00 AM 1:00 PM FNC502A Food Biochemistry
7th December 2022 Wednesday
M.Sc-BT M 10:00 AM 1:00 PM BTD502A Principles of Molecular Genetics
M.SC-MCB M 10:00 AM 1:00 PM BTD502A Principles of Molecular Genetics
8th December 2022 Thursday
M.Sc-FST M 10:00 AM 1:00 PM FTC502A Food Additives and Preservatives
M.Sc. FND M 10:00 AM 1:00 PM FNC503A Advanced nutrition
9th December 2022 Friday
M.Sc-BT M 10:00 AM 1:00 PM BTD503A Biological Chemistry
M.SC-MCB M 10:00 AM 1:00 PM BTD503A Biological Chemistry
10th December 2022 Saturday
M.Sc-FST M 10:00 AM 1:00 PM FTC503A Biochemistry
M.Sc. FND M 10:00 AM 1:00 PM FNC505A Human physiology, anatomy
12th December 2022 Monday
M.Sc-BT M 10:00 AM 1:00 PM BTD504A Concepts of Microbiology
M.SC-MCB M 10:00 AM 1:00 PM BTD504A Concepts of Microbiology
13th December 2022 Tuesday
M.Sc-FST M 10:00 AM 1:00 PM FTC504A Food Microbiology
M.Sc. FND M 10:00 AM 1:00 PM FNC506A Medical nutrition therapy — |
14th December 2022 Wednesday
M.Sc-BT M 10:00 AM 1:00 PM BTD505A Biostatistics
M.SC-MCB M 10:00 AM 1:00 PM BTD505A Biostatistics
15th December 2022 Thursday - -
: & Molecul
M.Sc-BT M 9:00 AM 5:00 PM 198TG505A | Practical I Cell Biology & Molecular
Genetics (Batch 1 & 2)
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M.SC-MCB M 9:00 AM 5:00 PM 19MCB506A e iiciobiology &

Biochemistry (Batch/T & 2)
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M.Sc-FST 10:00 AM 1:00 PM FTC506A Enzymes in Food Processing
. —y -
M.Sc. FND 10:00 AM 1:00 PM FNCS04a | Nutrition D“‘/‘I””g ' ecyct'e QL
16th December 2022 Friday Practical Iall?al\%iecr:;ebr;ology 2
M.Sc- R :00P G506A )
Sc-BT 9:00 AM 5:00 PM 19BTG506 Biochemistry (Batch 1 & 2)
Practical [: Cell Biology & Molecular
M.SC-MCB d :00 PM 1SMCB505A
SSME RO M Spe Genetics (Batch 1 & 2)
M.Sc-FST 9:00 AM 5:00 PM FTC501A Food Processing and Packaging LAB
17th December 2022 Saturday
M.Sc-FST 9:00 AM 5:00 PM FTC502A Food Addltlves&an Preservatives
M.Sc. FND . 9:00 AM 5:00 PM FNC502A Food Biochemistry LAB
19th December 2022 Monday
M.Sc-FST 9:00 AM 5:00 PM FTC503A Biochemistry LAB
M.Sc. FND 9:00 AM 5:00 PM FNC503A Advanced Nutrition LAB
20th December 2022 Tuesday
M.Sc-FST 9:00 AM 5:00 PM FTC504A Food Microbiology LAB
M.Sc. FND 9:00 AM 5:00 PM FNC504A N”t”t'°"MDu”ng L'fecy&e;nd Diet
21st December 2022 Wednesday anagement
M.Sc-FST 9:00 AM 5:00 PM FTC505A Food Chemistry LAB
M.Sc. FND 9:00 AM 5:00 PM FNC506A Medical Nutrition Therapy — | LAB
22nd December 2022 Thursday

Tentative date of showing the evaluated answer scripts to students:

The Venue and Time will be notified by the Faculty

23rd & 24th December 2022
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M. S. Ramaiah University of Applied Sciences

University House, New BEL Road,
Bangalore - 560054
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Date Day Programme | Session | Start Time | End Time | Course Code Course Title
M.Sc-FT A 2:00 PM 5:00 PM 19FST598A Innovation and Entrepreurship
Monday, December 5, 2022 Monday M.Sc-BT M 10:00 AM 1:00 PM 19BTG513A Animal Biotechnology
M.SC-MCB M 10:00 AM 1:00 PM 19MCB513A Molecular Biology-Il
Tuesday, December 6, 2022 Tuesday
M.Sc-BT M 10:00AM | 1:00 PM ARG
Wednesday, December 7, 2022 | Wednesday Medical Biotechnology
Stem Cells and Regenerative Medicine
M.SC-MCB M 10:00 AM 1:00 PM Molecular Basis of Diseases and Diagnosis
Thursday, December 8, 2022 Thursday
M.Sc-BT M 10:00 AM | 1:00PM Azl
Friday, December 9, 2022 Friday Al in Healthcare
Drug Design and Development
M.SC-MCB M 10:00 AM 1:00 PM Molecular Carcinogenesis
M.Sc-BT M 10:00 AM 1:00 PM
Saturday, December 10, 2022 Saturday 19BTG573A/19 . _
MCB573A Entrepreneurship Skill Development
M.SC-MCB M 10:00 AM 1:00 PM
Tuesday, December 13,2022 | Tuesday M.Sc-BT M 9:00AM | 5:00PM |19BTGs14a || octical Vi Plantand Animal
Biotechnology
M.SC-MCB M 10:00 AM 1:00 PM |19MCB514A Practical V: Molecular Biology I
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